Duver Cup, Haslett Farm, 8-12-2013

No

88
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Name

W. WEST

R. HAYDON
A. STAY

S. NEWNHAM
R. STEPHENS
P. Carr

J. WRIGHT

N. SYMES
Stephen WOOD
N. CROUCH

J. TOWNSEND

TONY READ
A. RYALL
W. BRODIE
R. BAKER

TOM READ

J. FURNELL
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0 0 1 0
2 2 1 0
11 3 1 1
15 7 14 11
0 0 1 0
3 0 0 0
6 0 2 2
20 14 5 7
1 1 0 0
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Cleans

25 Cleans
24 Cleans

Total

60

20
43
82
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Position

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5Sth
6th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st




